



REVISION KIT

Sixth edition (11/2016)

Page 3

Answer to Module 1, Q2

The answer should read 'C, not 'A'.

Page 5

Answer to Module 1, Q11

The answer should read 'D, not 'B'.

Page 10

Answer to Module 3, Q10

The answer should read 'B, not 'D'.

Page 21

Answer to Module 5, Q13

The answer should read 'C, not 'D'.